RURGESS HIL [
—— GIRLS —

Horsted Keynes (Morning Only) MINIBUS ROUTE
Simon - 07521 079317

07.30
07.55

08.20

Crowborough - Warren Road
Horsted Keynes — Station Rd Bus
Stop

Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School
Car Park

EAST GRINSTEAD MINIBUS ROUTE
Phil — 07938 748474

07.20
07.25
07.35

07.40
08.00

08.02

08.07
08.20

East Grinstead — Lewes Road

Forest Row — Lewes Road

Chelwood Gate - Red Lion Pub Car
Park

Chelwood Gate - Beconsfield Rd
Haywards Heath — Hanbury Lane

Bus Stop

Haywards Heath — Bus stop nr
Redwoods Gravelye Lane

Haywards Heath — Colwell Rd Bus Stop
Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School Car
Park

16.10

16.40
16.50
16.55
17.00
17.10

Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car
Park

Horsted Keynes — Green Man Bus Stop
Chelwood Gate — Beconsfield Rd
Chelwood Gate — Red Lion Pub Car
Forest Row - Lewes Road

East Grinstead — Worsted Lane

(Please ask transport@burgesshillgirls.com if
you need any further information about the
East Grinstead, Forest Row and Nutley stops)

Additional stops available upon
request.

Pick Up

Haywards Heath — Fox & Hounds Pub
Car Park




RURGESS HIL [

—— GIRLS —
LINDFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE
John - 07963 194216
07.25 Turners Hill — The Crown Pub Car Park 16.10 Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car
07.35 Ardingly Village - Ardings Close Park
07.41 Lindfield - In front of Bent Arms Pub, 16.30 Haywards — Nr Redwoods Gravelye Lane
Lindfield High Street 16.32 Haywards Heath — Hanbury Lane Bus
07.43 Lindfield — Hickmans Lane Car Park Stop
07.48 Haywards Heath — Nrno.26 Queens 16.36 Lindfield — Sunte Avenue
Road 16.40 Lindfield — Hickmans Lane, Welkin Lay-by
07.50 Haywards Heath — Barnmead 16.42 Lindfield — Opp. Bent Arms Pub, Lindfield
(Opp. number 87) 16.50 Ardingly - Ardings Close
07.56 Haywards Heath — Harvester Car Park ~ 17.05 Turners Hill - The Crown Pub Car Park
08.20 Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School Car  17.10 Crawley Down — Rowplatt Lane

Park

Additional stops available upon
request.

Pick Up

Haywards Heath - Bolnore Village.
Parkfield Way, Lay by 08.01am, when
requested.

Drop off

Haywards Heath — Fox & Hounds Pub
Car Park

Haywards Heath — Heath — B2112 Bus
Stop before Weald Rise

Haywards Heath — PRH Bus Stop opp.
hospital

We are unable to provide drop offs at
Queens Road and Barnmead in Haywards
Heath.




RURGESS HIL [
—— GIRLS —

CRAWLEY MINIBUS ROUTE
Steve — 07944 819970

07.20 Crawley — Harvester Haslett Ave 16.10 Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car
07.30 Crawley - Broadfield Stadium, Winfield Park
Way Bus Stop South 16.24 Haywards Heath — Harvester Car Park
07.35 Pease Pottage — Black Swan Pub 16.33 Cuckfield — CO-OP High Street
07.37 Handcross — London Road (Coopers 16.35 Cuckfield - London Lane
Wood) 16.38 Cuckfield - Brainsmead
07.50 Cuckfield — Bus Stop shelter on London 16.58 Pease Pottage — Black Swan Pub
07.53  Road nr Ardingly Road 17.03 Crawley - Broadfield Stadium, Winfield
Cuckfield — Chatfields Way Bus Stop South
08.20 Cuckfield — Talbot Pub, High Street 17.13 Crawley — Harvester Haslett Ave.
Burgess Hill Girls, Junior & Senior 17.30 Horsham - Chennells Brooke Farm
School Car Park House, Rusper Road, Horsham, RH12 5QW
Additional stops available upon
request.
Pick Up
Staplefield or
Balcombe
Drop off
Haywards Heath — Bolnore Village,
Parkfield Way, Lay by
Staplefield
Balcombe
Handcross - London Road
HOVE MINIBUS ROUTE
Ron - 07963 194217
07.10 Portslade — Edgehill Way, Portslade 16.10 Burgess Hill Girls, Senior
07.15 Hove — No.65 Marine Parade School Car Park
07.20 Hove - No. 2A Montgomery Street 16.25 Hassocks — A273 BP Garage
07.30 Hove - Woodland Parade 16.55 Brighton — Surrenden Close
07.35 Brighton — Semley Rd Bus Stop (Nr. 223 17.00  Brighton - Ditchling Rd opp.
Ditchling Rd) Semley Rd Bus stop
07.45 Brighton — No.8 Surrenden Close 1710  Brighton - London Road
07.50 Brighton - Bus Stop Carden Ave, Hollingbury 17.20  Hove - Woodland Drive Parade
(Nr Sainsbury’s local) 17.30  Hove — Montgomery Street
08.00 Hassocks — Stonepound Bus stop 17.40 Hove — Marine Parade
08.20 Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School Car Park

Additional stops available
upon request.

Bus Stop Opp. Carden Ave,
Hollingbury (Nr Sainsbury’s local)




CBURGESS HILL

— GIRLS —

MARESFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE
Paul - 07821 771497

07.15 Hadlow Down — Shepherds Hill* 16.10 Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car

07.20  Uckfield — Ridgewood, Highland Pub Park

07.30  Uckfield — Little Horsted 16.20 Wivelsfield Green - Strood Gate

07.45 Maresfield — Church Car Park 16.30 North Chailey - Great Rough

07.47  Piltdown — The Lamb Pub Car Park 16.35 Newick - Primary School

07.52 Newick - Primary School 16.43 Piltdown — The Lamb Pub Car Park

07.54  Newick — Village Hall Bus Stopon A272  16.48  Maresfield — Church Car Park

07.58  North Chailey - Great Rough 17.00 Uckfield - Ridgewood, Highland Pub

08.20  Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School 17.10 Hadlow Down — Shepherds Hill*

Car Park 17.25 Crowborough - Warren Road
*This stop may not be possible in poor weather Additional stops available upon
request.
Pick Up
North Chailey - Kings Head Bus Stop
Chailey Heritage - Beggars Wood Road
Wivelsfield Green — North
Common/Strood Gate
Drop off
Newick — Petrol Station opp. Kings Head
Newick — Knightingales Bus Stop
LEWES MINIBUS ROUTE

Hugh - 07516 432458

07.10
07.40
07.50
07.55
08.00
08.15

08.20

16.10
16.20
16.45
16.55
17.10
17.20
17.50

Golden Cross — Nash Street
Lewes — Southover High Street
Kingston — Juggs Inn

Lewes — Houndean Rise

Lewes — Nevill Green Bus Stop
Keymer — Ockley Lane Bus Stop,
Opp. Church Mead

Burgess Hill Girls, Junior
School Car Park

Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car Park
Keymer - Stafford Way, Hassocks

Lewes — Nevill Green Bus Stop

Lewes - Houndean Rise

Kingston — Juggs Inn

Lewes - Southover High Street

Golden Cross — Nash Street

Additional stops available upon request.

Drop off
Ditchling Common — Common Lane




RURGESS HIL [
—— GIRLS —

WORTHING MINIBUS ROUTE
Chris - 07711 016013

07.15 Worthing - Offington Drive(near no 85) 16.10 Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car
07.18 Worthing — Fontwell close opp. Durrington Park

Cemetery 16.35 Henfield — Swains Farm Shop (end of
07.31 Ashington — Red Lion, London Road drive)
07.35 Ashington - BP Services 16.45 Littleworth — Mil Lane
07.41 Dial Post - Bus Stop opp. Crown Inn 16.55 Ashington — BP Services
07.46 Littleworth — Mill Lane 16.57 Ashington — Red Lion, London Road
07.58 Henfield — Swains Farm Shop (end of 17.05 Worthing — Fontwell close opp. Durrington

drive) Cemetery
08.06 Sayers Common — Community Store 17.08 Worthing - Offington Drive(near no 85)
08.20 Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School Car

Park

BILLINGSHURST MINIBUS ROUTE
Brian - 07986 381618

07.10 Billingshurst - Stane Street 16.10 Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School
07.28 Horsham — Milnwood Road (near no 2) Car Park
07.33 Horsham — Chennells Brooke Farm House, 16.18 Burgess Hill - Sussex Way (PM

Rusper Road, Horsham, RH12 5QW Opposite to Howard Avenue)
07.50 Warninglid - Cuckfield Lane, Bus Stop* 16.25 Bolney - Ryecroft Road
08.00 Bolney - Ryecroft Road, Nr War Memorial 16.26 Bolney - Eight Bells Pub
08.02 Bolney - Eight Bells Pub 17.04 Billingshurst — Stane Street
08.10 Burgess Hill - Sussex Way Nr Howard Ave 17.10 Barns Green
08.20 Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School Car

Park

*This stop may not be possible in poor weather

Additional stops available upon
request.

Drop off

Cowfold - Car Park by playing field
Horsham - Milnwood Road




