

— GIRLS ——

Horsted Keynes (Morning Only) MINIBUS ROUTE Simon – 07521 079317

- 07.30 Crowborough Warren Road 07.55 Horsted Keynes – Station Rd Bus Stop
- 08.20 Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School
 Car Park

EAST GRINSTEAD MINIBUS ROUTE Phil - 07938 748474 07.20 East Grinstead - Lewes Road 16.10 Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car 07.25 Forest Row - Lewes Road Horsted Keynes - Green Man Bus Stop 07.35 Chelwood Gate - Red Lion Pub Car 16.40 16.50 Chelwood Gate - Beconsfield Rd Chelwood Gate - Red Lion Pub Car Chelwood Gate - Beconsfield Rd 16.55 07.40 Haywards Heath - Hanbury Lane 17.00 Forest Row - Lewes Road 08.00 Bus Stop East Grinstead - Worsted Lane 17.10 08.02 Haywards Heath - Bus stop nr Redwoods Gravelye Lane Haywards Heath - Colwell Rd Bus Stop 08.07 Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School Car 08.20 (Please ask transport@burgesshillgirls.com if Park you need any further information about the East Grinstead, Forest Row and Nutley stops) Additional stops available upon request. Pick Up Haywards Heath - Fox & Hounds Pub Car Park



— GIRLS —

LINDFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE John - 07963 194216 16.10 Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car 07.25 Turners Hill – The Crown Pub Car Park Ardingly Village - Ardings Close 07.35 16.30 **Haywards** – Nr Redwoods Gravelye Lane 07.41 **Lindfield** – In front of Bent Arms Pub, 16.32 Haywards Heath - Hanbury Lane Bus Lindfield High Street Stop 07.43 **Lindfield** – Hickmans Lane Car Park Lindfield - Sunte Avenue 07.48 Haywards Heath - Nr no.26 Queens 16.36 16.40 Lindfield - Hickmans Lane, Welkin Lay-by Road Haywards Heath - Barnmead 16.42 Lindfield - Opp. Bent Arms Pub, Lindfield 07.50 (Opp. number 87) 16.50 Ardingly - Ardings Close Haywards Heath - Harvester Car Park 17.05 Turners Hill – The Crown Pub Car Park Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School Car 08.20 17.10 Crawley Down - Rowplatt Lane Park Additional stops available upon request. Pick Up Haywards Heath - Bolnore Village. Parkfield Way, Lay by 08.01am, when requested. Drop off Haywards Heath - Fox & Hounds Pub Car Park Haywards Heath - Heath - B2112 Bus Stop before Weald Rise Haywards Heath - PRH Bus Stop opp. hospital We are unable to provide drop offs at Queens Road and Barnmead in Haywards Heath.



- GIRLS -

CRAWLEY MINIBUS ROUTE Steve - 07944 819970 07.20 Crawley - Harvester Haslett Ave 16.10 Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car 07.30 Crawley - Broadfield Stadium, Winfield **16.24 Haywards Heath –** Harvester Car Park Way Bus Stop South 16.33 Cuckfield - CO-OP High Street 07.35 Pease Pottage - Black Swan Pub 07.37 Handcross - London Road (Coopers 16.35 Cuckfield - London Lane Wood) **16.38 Cuckfield –** Brainsmead 07.50 Cuckfield - Bus Stop shelter on London 16.58 Pease Pottage - Black Swan Pub 07.53 Road nr Ardingly Road **17.03** Crawley – Broadfield Stadium, Winfield Cuckfield - Chatfields Way Bus Stop South Cuckfield - Talbot Pub, High Street 17.13 Crawley – Harvester Haslett Ave. 08.20 Burgess Hill Girls, Junior & Senior 17.30 Horsham – Chennells Brooke Farm School Car Park House, Rusper Road, Horsham, RH12 5QW Additional stops available upon request. Pick Up Staplefield or Balcombe Drop off Haywards Heath - Bolnore Village, Parkfield Way, Lay by Staplefield **Balcombe** Handcross - London Road

HOVE MINIBUS ROUTE Ron – 07963 194217						
07.10	Portslade – Edgehill Way, Portslade	16.10	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior			
07.15	Hove - No.65 Marine Parade		School Car Park			
07.20	Hove - No. 2A Montgomery Street	16.25	Hassocks - A273 BP Garage			
07.30	Hove - Woodland Parade	16.55	Brighton – Surrenden Close			
07.35	Brighton - Semley Rd Bus Stop (Nr. 223	17.00	Brighton - Ditchling Rd opp.			
	Ditchling Rd)		Semley Rd Bus stop			
07.45	Brighton - No.8 Surrenden Close	17.10	Brighton - London Road			
07.50	Brighton - Bus Stop Carden Ave, Hollingbury	17.20	Hove - Woodland Drive Parade			
	(Nr Sainsbury's local)	17.30	Hove - Montgomery Street			
08.00	Hassocks - Stonepound Bus stop	17.40	Hove - Marine Parade			
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School Car Park					
			Additional stops available upon request.			
			Bus Stop Opp. Carden Ave, Hollingbury (Nr Sainsbury's local)			



— GIRLS —

MARESFIELD MINIBUS ROUTE Paul - 07821 771497 16.10 07.15 Hadlow Down - Shepherds Hill* Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car 07.20 Uckfield - Ridgewood, Highland Pub 16.20 Wivelsfield Green - Strood Gate 07.30 Uckfield - Little Horsted 07.45 Maresfield - Church Car Park 16.30 North Chailey - Great Rough 07.47 **Piltdown** – The Lamb Pub Car Park 16.35 **Newick** - Primary School 07.52 Newick - Primary School 16.43 Piltdown - The Lamb Pub Car Park 16.48 Maresfield - Church Car Park 07.54 Newick - Village Hall Bus Stop on A272 17.00 Uckfield - Ridgewood, Highland Pub 07.58 North Chailey - Great Rough 17.10 Hadlow Down - Shepherds Hill* 08.20 **Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School** Crowborough - Warren Road Car Park 17.25 *This stop may not be possible in poor weather Additional stops available upon request. Pick Up North Chailey - Kings Head Bus Stop Chailey Heritage - Beggars Wood Road Wivelsfield Green - North Common/Strood Gate Drop off Newick - Petrol Station opp. Kings Head Newick - Knightingales Bus Stop

LEWES MINIBUS ROUTE Hugh – 07516 432458						
07.10	Golden Cross – Nash Street	16.10	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car Park			
07.40	Lewes – Southover High Street	16.20	Keymer – Stafford Way, Hassocks			
07.50	Kingston – Juggs Inn	16.45	Lewes - Nevill Green Bus Stop			
07.55	Lewes - Houndean Rise	16.55	Lewes - Houndean Rise			
08.00	Lewes - Nevill Green Bus Stop	17.10	Kingston – Juggs Inn			
08.15	Keymer – Ockley Lane Bus Stop,	17.20	Lewes – Southover High Street			
	Opp. Church Mead	17.50	Golden Cross - Nash Street			
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls, Junior					
	School Car Park		Additional stops available upon request.			
			Drop off			
			Ditchling Common – Common Lane			



— GIRLS —

WORTHING MINIBUS ROUTE Chris – 07711 016013

07.15 Worthing - Offington Drive(near no 85) 16.10 Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School Car **07.18** Worthing – Fontwell close opp. Durrington 16.35 Henfield - Swains Farm Shop (end of Cemetery **07.31 Ashington –** Red Lion, London Road drive) 16.45 Littleworth - Mill Lane 07.35 Ashington - BP Services 16.55 Ashington - BP Services **07.41 Dial Post –** Bus Stop opp. Crown Inn 16.57 Ashington - Red Lion, London Road 07.46 Littleworth - Mill Lane 17.05 Worthing - Fontwell close opp. Durrington 07.58 Henfield – Swains Farm Shop (end of Cemetery drive) Sayers Common - Community Store 17.08 Worthing – Offington Drive(near no 85) 08.06

Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School Car

08.20

BILLINGSHURST MINIBUS ROUTE Brian – 07986 381618

Brian – 07986 381618							
07.10	Billingshurst – Stane Street	16.10	Burgess Hill Girls, Senior School				
07.28	Horsham - Milnwood Road (near no 2)		Car Park				
07.33	Horsham - Chennells Brooke Farm House,	16.18	Burgess Hill - Sussex Way (PM				
	Rusper Road, Horsham, RH12 5QW		Opposite to Howard Avenue)				
07.50	Warninglid - Cuckfield Lane, Bus Stop*	16.25	Bolney – Ryecroft Road				
08.00	Bolney - Ryecroft Road, Nr War Memorial	16.26	Bolney – Eight Bells Pub				
08.02	Bolney – Eight Bells Pub	17.04	Billingshurst – Stane Street				
08.10	Burgess Hill - Sussex Way Nr Howard Ave	17.10	Barns Green				
08.20	Burgess Hill Girls, Junior School Car Park		Additional stops available upon request.				
	*This stop may not be possible in poor weather		Drop off Cowfold – Car Park by playing field Horsham – Milnwood Road				